
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FLEET NATIONAL
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702040000
36471

02/04/1997
10:25:24

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOFFMAN, H
LEWIS

199307130002
04121

199705270001
63161

05/27/1997
12:22:29

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VOJTA, PAUL
L

6 48 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:48

199710140003
33051

10/14/1997
10:40:14

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
MIKE C

10 50 Lot#:37
Book:10 Pg:50

199701220000
21731

01/22/1997
10:06:33

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS,
DAVID C

12 44 Lot#:58
Book:12 Pg:44

199704040001
04611

04/04/1997
10:25:58

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
RONALD H

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199704210001
21671

04/21/1997
08:35:04

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
S INC

199704220001
24451

04/22/1997
12:11:57

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
S INC


