Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702040000 36471	02/04/1997 10:25:24	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOFFMAN, H LEWIS					199307130002 04121	
199705270001 63161	05/27/1997 12:22:29	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VOJTA, PAUL L			6	48		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:48
199710140003 33051	10/14/1997 10:40:14	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, MIKE C			10	50		Lot#:37 Book:10 Pg:50
199701220000 21731	01/22/1997 10:06:33	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS, DAVID C			12	44		Lot#:58 Book:12 Pg:44
199704040001 04611	04/04/1997 10:25:58	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON, RONALD H						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199704210001 21671	04/21/1997 08:35:04	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC						
199704220001 24451	04/22/1997 12:11:57	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC						